

九十五學年度大學考試分發入學
登記生填寫志願數統計表

志願數	人數	人數百分比	累計人數	累計百分比
1	49	0.05%	49	0.05%
2	60	0.06%	109	0.11%
3	146	0.15%	255	0.26%
4	167	0.17%	422	0.43%
5	279	0.29%	701	0.72%
6	312	0.32%	1013	1.04%
7	365	0.37%	1378	1.41%
8	454	0.46%	1832	1.87%
9	445	0.46%	2277	2.33%
10	812	0.83%	3089	3.16%
11	609	0.62%	3698	3.78%
12	833	0.85%	4531	4.63%
13	723	0.74%	5254	5.37%
14	722	0.74%	5976	6.11%
15	1011	1.03%	6987	7.15%
16	910	0.93%	7897	8.08%
17	950	0.97%	8847	9.05%
18	1000	1.02%	9847	10.07%
19	774	0.79%	10621	10.86%
20	1554	1.59%	12175	12.45%
21	1103	1.13%	13278	13.58%
22	1039	1.06%	14317	14.64%
23	1110	1.14%	15427	15.78%
24	1016	1.04%	16443	16.81%
25	1400	1.43%	17843	18.25%
26	1090	1.11%	18933	19.36%
27	1013	1.04%	19946	20.40%
28	1042	1.07%	20988	21.46%
29	928	0.95%	21916	22.41%
30	1847	1.89%	23763	24.30%
31	1154	1.18%	24917	25.48%
32	1215	1.24%	26132	26.72%
33	1175	1.20%	27307	27.92%
34	1060	1.08%	28367	29.01%
35	1230	1.26%	29597	30.27%
36	1217	1.24%	30814	31.51%
37	1002	1.02%	31816	32.54%
38	1104	1.13%	32920	33.66%
39	1029	1.05%	33949	34.72%
40	1677	1.71%	35626	36.43%
41	1097	1.12%	36723	37.55%
42	1233	1.26%	37956	38.81%
43	1096	1.12%	39052	39.94%
44	840	0.86%	39892	40.79%
45	1375	1.41%	41267	42.20%
46	1094	1.12%	42361	43.32%
47	907	0.93%	43268	44.25%
48	961	0.98%	44229	45.23%
49	793	0.81%	45022	46.04%
50	2768	2.83%	47790	48.87%

志願數	人數	人數百分比	累計人數	累計百分比
51	1223	1.25%	49013	50.12%
52	1173	1.20%	50186	51.32%
53	1069	1.09%	51255	52.41%
54	927	0.95%	52182	53.36%
55	1128	1.15%	53310	54.52%
56	1018	1.04%	54328	55.56%
57	861	0.88%	55189	56.44%
58	920	0.94%	56109	57.38%
59	648	0.66%	56757	58.04%
60	1622	1.66%	58379	59.70%
61	867	0.89%	59246	60.59%
62	871	0.89%	60117	61.48%
63	795	0.81%	60912	62.29%
64	749	0.77%	61661	63.06%
65	847	0.87%	62508	63.92%
66	1305	1.33%	63813	65.26%
67	721	0.74%	64534	65.99%
68	788	0.81%	65322	66.80%
69	624	0.64%	65946	67.44%
70	1146	1.17%	67092	68.61%
71	718	0.73%	67810	69.34%
72	778	0.80%	68588	70.14%
73	623	0.64%	69211	70.78%
74	534	0.55%	69745	71.32%
75	938	0.96%	70683	72.28%
76	625	0.64%	71308	72.92%
77	621	0.64%	71929	73.56%
78	602	0.62%	72531	74.17%
79	477	0.49%	73008	74.66%
80	961	0.98%	73969	75.64%
81	592	0.61%	74561	76.25%
82	594	0.61%	75155	76.86%
83	506	0.52%	75661	77.37%
84	507	0.52%	76168	77.89%
85	636	0.65%	76804	78.54%
86	557	0.57%	77361	79.11%
87	433	0.44%	77794	79.55%
88	689	0.70%	78483	80.26%
89	451	0.46%	78934	80.72%
90	610	0.62%	79544	81.34%
91	475	0.49%	80019	81.83%
92	460	0.47%	80479	82.30%
93	456	0.47%	80935	82.77%
94	488	0.50%	81423	83.26%
95	555	0.57%	81978	83.83%
96	513	0.52%	82491	84.36%
97	484	0.49%	82975	84.85%
98	598	0.61%	83573	85.46%
99	796	0.81%	84369	86.28%
100	13419	13.72%	97788	100.00%

平均填寫志願數： 55.26890